Gas Hot Water Supply Heaters
Heat Exchanger
• Finned Copper Tubes
• ASME Steel Tubesheet
• Silicon O-Rings
• 125 PSIG ASME Pressure Relief Valve
• Glasslined Cast Iron Headers
Controls

 electric gas valve to be 24 volt with 110/24 volt transformer. Gas pressure regulator to be factory set
at 4" W.C. Flame supervision shall be either 60 second thermopilot or 1-4 second electronic shut down.
Burners to be raised port and die formed from stainless steel alloy, mounted on a removable drawer,
capable of quiet ignition and extinction, and equipped with fixed primary air ports.
Models shall be CSA design certified for a minimum efficiency of 82% on indoor and outdoor models.
Limited Warranty
All GB models feature a five year limited warranty on the
copper heat exchanger and glasslined cast iron header.
Please refer to Commercial Warranty Information brochure
for complete limited warranty information.
RECOVERY CAPACITIES
MODEL NUMBER STYLE INPUT BTU/Hr. TEMPERATURE RISE – DEGREES F – GALLONS PER HOUR
wo/Pump w/Pump Indoor Outdoor NATURAL 40° 50° 60° 70° 80° 90° 100° 110° 120° 130° 140°
GBB136 GBBP136 * * 136,000 334 268 223 191 167 149 134 122 112 103 96
GBC186 GBCP186 * * 181,000 445 356 297 255 223 198 178 162 149 137 127
GBC264 GBCP264 * * 264,000 650 520 433 371 325 289 260 236 217 200 186
GBC331 GBCP331 * * 334,000 822 658 548 470 411 365 329 299 274 253 235
GBC399 GBCP399 * * 399,000 982 786 655 561 491 436 393 357 327 302 281
GBC512 GBCP512 * * 511,500 1259 1,007 839 719 629 559 504 458 420 387 360
GBC627 GBCP627 * * 627,000 1543 1,234 1,029 882 772 686 617 561 514 475 441
GBC726 GBCP726 * * 726,000 1787 1429 1191 1021 893 794 715 650 596 550 510
GBC825 GBCP825 * * 825,000 2030 1624 1354 1160 1015 902 812 738 677 625 580
GBC926 GBCP926 * 926,000 2279 1823 1519 1302 1139 1013 912 829 760 701 651
GBC962 GBCP962 * 961,700 2367 1893 1578 1352 1183 1052 947 861 789 728 676
GBC1083 GBCP1083 * 1,083,000 2665 2132 1777 1523 1333 1185 1066 969 888 820 762
GBC1125 GBCP1125 * 1,124,700 2768 2214 1845 1582 1384 1230 1107 1007 923 852 791
GBC1178 GBCP1178 * 1,178,000 2899 2319 1933 1657 1450 1288 1160 1054 966 892 828

to out With In- Out- (indoor) (outdoor) Width Overall Height Conn. Dia.
Dwg. Pump Pump door door Input Output Input Output A B C G J K L M N (Indoor) (Outdoor)
1 GBB136* GBBP136* • • 136.0 112.0 136.0 112.0 141⁄4 45.0 301⁄8 1⁄2 – 6 91⁄4 101⁄4 31⁄2 195 195
GBC186** GBCP186** • • 181.0 148.0 181.0 148.0 181⁄4 40.0 38 3⁄4 121⁄16 6 – – – 191 200
GBC264** GBCP264** • • 264.0 216.0 264.0 216.0 223⁄8 40.0 38 3⁄4 111⁄8 7 – – – 214 220
2
GBC331** GBCP331** • • 334.0 274.0 334.0 274.0 253⁄4 40.0 38 3⁄4 103⁄4 8 – – – 234 240
GBC399** GBCP399** • • 399.0 327.0 399.0 327.0 291⁄4 40.0 38 3⁄4 121⁄2 9 – – – 253 260
GBC512 GBCP512 • • 511.5 419.4 511.5 419.4 323⁄4 57.0 33 1 – 10 253⁄8 – – 510 535
GBC627 GBCP627 • • 627.0 514.1 627.0 514.1 371⁄2 57.0 33 1 – 12 291⁄2 – – 520 545
3
GBC726 GBCP726 • • 726.0 595.4 726.0 595.4 415⁄8 57.0 33 1 – 12 341⁄4 – – 630 685
GBC825 GBCP825 • • 825.0 676.5 825.0 676.5 453⁄4 57.0 33 1 – 14 381⁄2 – – 660 720
GBC926 GBCP926 – • – – 926.0 759.3 523⁄8 – – 1 – – – – – – 790
GBC962 GBCP962 • – 961.7 788.6 – – 523⁄8 683⁄4 331⁄2 1 18 14 28 – – 760  –
GBC1083 GBCP1083 – • – – 1083.0 888.1 591⁄4 – – 1 – – – – – – 850
GBC1125 GBCP1125 • – 1124.7 922.2 – – 591⁄4 741⁄2 331⁄2 1 255⁄8 16 32 – – 800 –
GBC1178 GBCP1178 – • – – 1178.0 966.0 635⁄8 – – 1 – – – – – – 910
GBC1223 GBCP1223 • – 1222.5 1002.4 – – 635⁄8 741⁄2 331⁄2 1 235⁄8 16 32 – – 860 –
GBC1287 GBCP1287 – • – – 1287.0 1055.3 685⁄8 – – 11⁄4 – – – – – – 975
4
GBC1337 GBCP1337 • – 1336.6 1096.0 – – 685⁄8 761⁄2 331⁄2 11⁄4 235⁄8 18 36 – – 930 –
GBC1413 GBCP1413 – • – – 1413.0 1158.7 747⁄8 – – 11⁄4 – – – – – – 1065
GBC1467 GBCP1467 • – 1467.0 1202.9 – – 747⁄8 761⁄2 331⁄2 11⁄4 235⁄8 18 36 – – 1000 –
GBC1570 GBCP1570 – • – – 1570.0 1287.4 811⁄8 – – 11⁄4 – – – – – – 1120
GBC1630 GBCP1630 • – 1630.0 1336.5 – – 811⁄8 791⁄2 361⁄2 11⁄4 235⁄8 18 36 – – 1040 –
GBC1758 GBCP1758 – • – – 1758.0 1441.6 893⁄8 – – 11⁄4 – – – – – – 1150
GBC1826 GBCP1826 • – 1825.6 1496.9 – – 893⁄8 811⁄2 361⁄2 11⁄4 235⁄8 20 40 – – 1090 –
* Equipped with bronze headers, all other models have glasslined cast iron headers. GBC – cast iron headers. GBB – bronze headers.
†† Subtract 55 lbs. when ordering GBC models.
** Low NOx models add “N” after model number. Outdoor models add “-O” after model number.